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Berner KT NW-Tag Béatterkinden

Berner Schiesssportverband

Einzelrangliste
12.09.2015

Junioren U20 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Fankhauser Ines
Schmid Manuel
Abegglen Lukas
Miletic Niko Ivan
Reinhard Kevin
Zumbrunnen Joel
Gobet Quentin
Eggimann Nick
Aeschbacher Simon
Stucki Lukas
Schiitz Dominik Joel
Schafflitzel Ramon
Bihler Ruedi
Riesen Patrik
Aeberhard Stefan
Schaer Julien Nicolas
Blatter Jonas
Jukic Angela
Kammermann Yanik
Meyer Stefan
Kibli Ramona
Schenk Florian
Kampfer Simon
Stoll Tobias
Gerber Roger Dominic
Wagner Cédric
Burki Dario
Jorg Michael
Ambuhl Marcel
Urben Marlon
Lanz Marc André
Stoll Christian
Lempen Dominik
Salzmann Patricia
Gerber Arian
Widmer Remo
Rothen Patrick
Kreuter Ramon
Fuhrimann Philipp
Burkhalter Michel
Aebersold Pascal
Straubhaar Simon
Zircher Alexander
Riesen Ramon
Zimmermann Joshua
Reber Andrea
Villoz Valentin
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1996 J
1996 J
1997 J
1996 J
1997 J
1998 J
1998 J
1998 J
1996 J
1997 J
1997 J
1997 J
1996 J
1996 J
19957
1998 J
1998 J
19957
1996 J
1996 J
1998 J
1998 J
1996 J
1998 J
1998 J
1996 J
1996 J
19957
1996 J
1996 J
19957
1996 J
1997 J
1997 J
1997 J
1996 J
19957
1998 J
1997 J
1997 J
1996 J
1997 J
19957
19957
19957
1998 J
1998 J

Verein

Trubschachen, Trubschachen SG
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Erlenbach-Latte
Unterseen, Unterseen MS
Unterseen, Unterseen MS
Affolternim Emmental, Affolternim Em
Suldtal, Suldtal S

Plagne, Plagne ST Campagne
Oberthal, Militéarschitzen
Heimisbach, Heimisbach SG
Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Grosshochstetten, Grosshochstetten S
Furth, Furth Sport
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Erlenbach-Latte
Guggisberg, Guggisberg MSG
Niederdnz, Niederénz FSG
Madrigen, Morigen FS

Unterseen, Unterseen MS
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Erlenbach-Latte
Furth, Furth Sport

Unterseen, Unterseen MS

Suldtal, Suldtal S

Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Guggisberg, Guggisberg MSG
Guggisberg, Guggisberg MSG
Hbhe, Hohe SG
Roéthenbach-Wanzwil, Réthenbach-Wa
Oberdiessbach, Oberdiessbach SG
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Schwandenb.
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Schwandenb.
Niederdnz, Niederénz FSG
Brenzikofen, Brenzikofen SG
Guggisberg, Guggisberg MSG
Gysenstein, Gysenstein FS

Héhe, Hohe SG

Ursenbach, Ursenbach S

Hobhe, Hohe SG

Gysenstein, Gysenstein FS
Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Niederdnz, Niederénz FSG
Grosshochstetten, Grosshéchstetten S
Oberthal, Militdrschitzen
Krattigen, Krattigen SG

Niederdnz, Niederénz FSG
Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Affolternim Emmental, Affolternim Em
Trubschachen, Trubschachen SG
Plagne, Plagne ST Campagne
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95
90
96
93
92
97
99
98
97
86
95
93
92
90
90
100
98
96
95
95
90
87
95
94
90
89
96
94
90
92
92
91
86
92
91
82
96
93
92
92
89
87
99
97
92
89
84

Punkte
141
140
139
139
139
138
137
137
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128

Gold
Silber

Bronce
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Berner KT NW-Tag Béatterkinden

Berner Schiesssportverband

Einzelrangliste
12.09.2015

Junioren U20 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer

48 Rothlisberger Benjamin
49 Szics Réka

50 Engeli Yanick Marco

51 Bourgin Frédéric

52 Reber Marco

53 Hoz Alexander Christoph Maximilian
54 Zbinden Stefan

55 Keller Leo

56 Ryser Matthias

57 SolcaFranco Lorenzo
58 Krummen Pascal

59 Tschumi Céline

60 Erni Gian-Andri

61 Eicher Thomas

62 Siegenthaler Adrian

63 Leuenberger Michaela
64 Weyermann Manuel

65 Schertenleib Simon

66 Nydegger Sascha

67 Guggisberg Kilian

68 Neuenschwander Christoph
69 Inébnit Katrin

70 Schonholzer Nicole

71 Mihlemann Johann Immanu

72 Zurcher Adrian

73 Reist Roman

74 Weber Cédric Noél
75 Wafler Adrian

76 Brantschen Kilian
77 Moser Michael Carl
78 Gerber Jan

79 Jakob Jonathan

80 Pfister Ramon

81 Pfeiffer Thierry

82 Johner Elia

83 Schmocker Jan

84 Graf Pascal

85 Ammann Rafael

86 Waithrich Rita

87 Maurer Jeanne-Sophie
88 Laderach Sandro
89 Vogel Lukas

90 Hochuli Jonas

91 Staudenmann Angela
92 Mori Belinda

93 Siegenthaler Martin
94 von Kanel Naomi
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19973
1996 J
1997 J
19957
1998 J
1997 J
19953
19957
1996 J
1998 J
19957
19957
1996 J
1997 J
1996 J
19957
1996 J
19957
19953
1995J
1997 J
1996 J
1997 J
1998 J
1995J
19953
1998 J
1996 J
19957
1997 J
1998 J
1995
1998 J
1997 J
1996 J
1997 J
19977
1996 J
1995J
1997 J
1996 J
1996 J
19957
19973
19957
1998 J
19957

Verein

Hoéhe, Hohe SG

Wabern, Wabern FS
DiessbhachbeiBuiren, DiessbachbeiBl
Spiez Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterseen, Unterseen MS

Wohlen b. Bern, Wohlenb. Bern SG
Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Schwandenb.
Affolternim Emmental, Affolternim Em
Morigen, Morigen FS

Worb VSG

Niederdnz, Niederonz FSG
Grosshochstetten, Grosshéchstetten S
Schipfen, Schupfen SG

Bowil, Bowil MS

Niederbipp, Niederbipp Jura-S
Ursenbach, Ursenbach S

Worb VSG

Gysenstein, Gysenstein FS
Goldbach, Goldbach SG

Hohe, Hohe SG

Grindelwald, Grindelwald ES
Réthenbachi/E., Réthenbachi/E.FSG
Grosshochstetten, Grosshdchstetten S
Trubschachen, Trubschachen SG
Oberdiessbach, Oberdiessbach SG
Unterseen, Unterseen MS

Suldtal, Suldtal S

Spiez Vereinigte Schiitzengesellschaft
Grosshochstetten, Grosshochstetten S
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Aeschau-Eggiwil SV
Gohl, Gohl SG
Roéthenbach-Wanzwil, R6thenbach-Wa
Grosshochstetten, Grosshéchstetten S
Oberthal, Militdrschitzen
Leuzigen, Leuzigen SV

Signau, Signau FSG

Niederdnz, Niederénz FSG
Blapbach, Blapbach SG
DiessbachbeiBiren, DiessbachbeiBu
Gysenstein, Gysenstein FS
Grindelwald, Grindelwald ES
Brenzikofen, Brenzikofen SG
Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Epsach, Epsach VSG

Bowil, Bowil MS

Leuzigen, Leuzigen SV

Seite 2 von 3

Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
a0
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
a0
90
90
90
a0
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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84
94
93
93
92
88
94
92
88
92
92
)
87
86
86
83
93
88
86
85
79

100
99
98
95
88
80
94
82
95
92
83
91
87
87
85
86
86
86
78
90
90
88
99
94
92
95

Punkte
128
127
127
126
126
126
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
119
118
118
118
117
117
117
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114
114
114
113
113
113
112
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Berner KT NW-Tag Béatterkinden

Berner Schiesssportverband

Einzelrangliste
12.09.2015

Junioren U20 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
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Bronnimann Christina

Blaser Marco
Schenk Nathalie
Ryser David
Stebler Enzo
Graf Andreas
Habegger Ivan
Keller Pius
Sterchi Noémi
Vogeli Michael
Reber Sascha
Meerstetter Simon

19957
1997 J
19957
1998 J
1997 J
1996 J
1996 J
1998 J
1998 J
1996 J
1996 J
19957

Verein

Epsach, Epsach VSG

Hohe, Hohe SG

Aeschau-Eggiwil, Aeschau-Eggiwil SV
Affolternim Emmental, Affolternim Em
Schipfen, Schupfen SG
Konolfingen, Konolfingen SG
Trubi/E., Trub i/E. SG
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Schwandenb.
Worb VSG

Gysenstein, Gysenstein FS
Schwarzhéusern, SchwarzhdusernFS
Oberthal, Militdrschitzen

Seite 3von 3

Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
a0
90
90
90
90

89
79
99
88
80
89
96
82
88
62
93
39

Punkte
112
112
111
110
110
109
108
108
106
105
102
101
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Berner KT NW-Tag Béatterkinden

Berner Schiesssportverband

Einzelrangliste
12.09.2015

Junioren U20 - Standardgewehr

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Senti Anja

Klossner Carlo
Rothlisberger Daniela
Zurbriggen Marc
Affolter Dominik

von Kéanel Heinz
Miller Christian
Grunauer Jonas
Eggimann Eveline

1996 J
19957
1998 J
19957
1998 J
1998 J
19957
19957
1997 J

Verein

Marigen, Mérigen FS
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Erlenbach-Latte
Héhe, Hohe SG

Suldtal, Suldtal S

Leuzigen, Leuzigen SV

Suldtal, Suldtal S

Niederbipp, Niederbipp Jura-S
Leuzigen, Leuzigen SV
Grosshochstetten, Grosshochstetten S
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

100
94
08
08
97
96
95
88
88

Punkte

143 Gold

143 Silber

141 Bronce
140
136
136
127
123
96
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Berner KT NW-Tag Béatterkinden

Berner Schiesssportverband

Einzelrangliste
12.09.2015
Jugend U16 - Standardgewehr

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Rebecchi Matteo

VereinsWK 3.6.0.27 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

1999 JJ Niederbipp, Niederbipp Jura-S
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Spg Punkte
Std 78 128 Gold
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Berner KT NW-Tag Béatterkinden

Berner Schiesssportverband

Einzelrangliste
12.09.2015

Jugend U16 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Kunz Nils

Grossenbacher Bastian

Withrich Lukas
Roggli Barbara
Knecht Lukas
Riegsegger Janick
Stockli Timy
Etterlin Cedric
Schmutz Ron
Mausli Jonas
Moser Jonathan
Ramseier Christoph
Aeschlimann Sven
Bircher Manuela
Gerber Florian
Simon Fabienne
Bircher Nadine
Schumacher Gian
Balmer Marco
Bischlen Flavio
Marti Recha
Guggisberg Daniel
Heim Patrick
Riesen Fabio
Steudler Anja
Rufener Raffael
Bullegato Nino
Gerber Dominic
Schenk Daniela

Grossenbacher Ronja
Schdnholzer Fabienne

Obrecht Jan
Fankhauser Lukas
Mathys Cédric
Kuster Anina
Wittwer Samuel
Schmid Michael
Fahrni Roman
Bihlmann Remo
Tschabold Lukas
Roggli Matthias
Hofer Dominik
Luginbihl Patrick
Kreuter Cornelia
Christen Ramona
Wegmuller Philipp
Hofer Fabienne

2002 JJ
1999 JJ
1999 JJ
1999 JJ
1999 3J
2000 JJ
1999 3J
2000 JJ
1999 JJ
1999 JJ
2000 JJ
1999 JJ
2000 JJ
1999 JJ
2000 JJ
1999 JJ
2000 JJ
2000 JJ
1999 JJ
1999 J3J
1999 J3J
2002 J3J
2003 JJ
2000 JJ
2000 JJ
2001 JJ
1999 J3J
2001 JJ
1999 JJ
2001 JJ
1999 JJ
1999 JJ
1999 JJ
2000 JJ
2000 JJ
2000 JJ
1999 JJ
1999 JJ
2000 JJ
2000 JJ
2003 JJ
1999 J3J
2000 JJ
2000 JJ
1999 JJ
2001 JJ
2000 JJ

Verein

Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Schwandenb.
Oberénz, Oberdonz SG
Ringoldswilob Gunten, Ringoldswilob
Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Oberdiessbach, Oberdiessbach SG
Buchholterberg, Buchholterberg S
Wilderswil, Wilderswil US
Inner-Eriz, Inner-Eriz FS
Wilderswil, Wilderswil US
Krattigen, Krattigen SG
Oberdiessbach, Oberdiessbach SG
Niederdnz, Niederonz FSG
Buchholterberg, Buchholterberg S
Suldtal, Suldtal S

Ringoldswilob Gunten, Ringoldswilob
Aefligen-Rudtligen, Aefligen-Rudtligen
Krattigen, Krattigen SG

Epsach, Epsach VSG

Wilderswil, Wilderswil US
Krattigen, Krattigen SG
Fraubrunnen, Fraubrunnen AS
Niedermuhlern, Niedermuhlern SG
Oberwil i/S., Oberwil i/S. FS
Schwarzenburg, Schwarzenburg S
Krattigen, Krattigen SG
Schwandenb. Sigriswil, Schwandenb.
Méorigen, Morigen FS

Konolfingen, Konolfingen SG
Hohe, Hohe SG

Oberénz, Oberdénz SG
Réthenbachi/E., Réthenbachi/E.FSG
Rothenbach-Wanzwil, Réthenbach-Wa
Rothenbachi/E., Réthenbachi/E. FSG
Epsach, Epsach VSG

Oberdnz, Obertnz SG

Bowil, Bowil MS
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Erlenbach-Latte
Inner-Eriz, Inner-Eriz FS
Inner-Eriz, Inner-Eriz FS

Suldtal, Suldtal S

Lanzenhdusern, Lanzenhausern SG
Oberthal, Militéarschitzen
Wilderswil, Wilderswil US
Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Suldtal, Suldtal S

Lanzenhausern, Lanzenhausern SG
Oberthal, Militdrschiitzen
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Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
a0
90
90
90
90
a0
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
a0
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

100
94
98
96
95
91
91
99
94
20
97
93
85
88
95
91
93
89
89
88
85
84
9
89
88
91
90
81
97
9
95
88
87
87
86
85
79
96
98
94
90
82
97
94
92
87
93

Punkte
137 Gold
137 Silber
135 Bronce
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
129
128
128
128
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
123
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
120
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Berner KT NW-Tag Béatterkinden

Berner Schiesssportverband

Einzelrangliste
12.09.2015

Jugend U16 - Sturmgewehr 90

Rang Teilnehmer

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Andereggen Keanu llian
Arn Nicola

Dietrich Fabio
Thierstein Tabea
Bolliger Sandro
Withrich Florian

Jakob Pascal

Lauber Jan
Langenegger Pawel
Allenbach Lars
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1999 JJ
2001 JJ
1999 JJ
2002 JJ
1999 1J
2002 J3J
2000 JJ
1999 J3J
2002 3J
2002 JJ

Verein

Oberdiessbach, Oberdiessbach SG
Schipfen, Schipfen SG
Oberdiessbach, Oberdiessbach SG
Konolfingen, Konolfingen SG
Trubschachen, Trubschachen SG
Ringoldswilob Gunten, Ringoldswilob
Trubi/E., Trub i/E. SG
Konolfingen, Konolfingen SG
Krattigen, Krattigen SG

Schipfen, Schupfen SG
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Spg
90
90
90
90
90
a0
90
a0
90
90

82
85
84
98
92
92
85
88
97
85

Punkte
120
118
118
117
116
114
114
112
105
105
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